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Z. Peter Sawicki C/O Westman, Champlin & Koehler, P.A. Suite 1100, 121 South Eighth Street, Minneapolis, Minnesota, 55402 US 612-330-0581 psawicki@wck.com
John C. Yakes 320 Palo Alto Avenue, Suite A-1, Palo Alto, California, 94301 US 650-323-2300
John J. Mcglew C/O McGlew And Tuttle, Scarborough Station, Scarborough, New York, 10510-9227 US 914-941-5600 M&T@mcglewtuttle.com;JJMCGLEW@MCGLEWTUTTLE.COM
Jean-Paul Hoffman 531 Nalls Dairy Ct., Great Falls, Virginia, 22066 US jeanpaul_hoffman@hotmail.com
Sylvie Szilvasi 182, Rue De Rivoli, 75001, Paris FR 33 C/O 01 58 22 20 40 mail@cabinet-szilvasi.com
Cecelia M. Perry C/O McGlew And Tuttle, Scarborough Station, Scarborough, New York, 10510-9227 US 914-941-5600
Dr. Rajesh H. Acharya M/2, N.R. House, Nr. Popular House, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380 009 IN +91 79 754 5254
Clovis Voese C/O Voese & Martins Advogados, Rua Alexandre Dumas, 1601 - Cj. 126, Chácara Santo Antônio, Cep 04717-004, Sao Paulo - Sp BR 55 11 5181-1511 clovisvoese@voesemartinsadvogados.com.br
John A. Galbreath 2516 Chestnut Woods Ct., Reisterstown, Maryland 21136 US 1-410-628-7770 jgalbreath@galbreath-law.com
Michael D. Fishman C/O Rader, Fishman & Grauer Pllc, 800 Tower Drive, Suite 610, Troy, Michigan, 48098 US 248-594-0600 gmach@fishstewip.com
Matthias Scholl 1321 Upland Drive, Suite 1319, Houston, TX 77043 US usptoreceipt@gmail.com
Gary W. Smith C/O Arent Fox Llp, 800 Boylston Street, Boston, MA, 02199 US 617-973-6277 gary.smith@arentfox.com
Robert A. Yesukevich 39 Mount Pleasant Road, Sparta, New Jersey, 07932 US 973-726-0454 ryesukevich@aol.com
Jeffrey D. Morton C/O Snell & Wilmer, 400 East Van Buren Street,, Suite 1900,, Phoenix, Arizona, 85004 US 604-926-9867 jeffrey.d.morton@gmail.com
Gloria Tsui-Yip C/O Gottlieb, Rackman & Reisman, P.C., 270 Madison Avenue, 8Th Floor, New York, New York, 10016 US 212-684-3900
Douglas Thomas Johnson Suite 1000, Volunteer Building, 832 Georgia Avenue, Chattanooga, Tennessee, 37402 US 423-756-6600 djohnson@millermartin.com
Ray Thomas, Jr. C/O Law Office Of Ray Thomas, Jr. Pllc, 1050 Connecticut Avenue, Nw, 10Th Floor, Washington, DC, 20036 US 202-772-1050 Law@RayThomasJrTrademarks.com
Nader Qumsieh C/O Njq & Associates, 258 King Abdallah Ii Street, 8Th Circle, P.O. Box 142025, Amman, 11814 JO 962 6 582 3400 firas@qumsieh.com
Aimee Gessner C/O Bayerische Motoren Werke Ag, Petuelring 130, 80788, Munich DE 0049-89-382-30465 tm-d@bmw.de
Jordan Herzog C/O Patzik, Frank & Samotny Ltd., 200 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2700, Chicago, IL, 60606 US 312-551-8300 jherzog@pfs-law.com
Jeffrey C. Joyce C/O Eaton Peabody, P.O. Box 15235, Portland, ME, 04112 US 207-574-5266 ipdocket@eatonpeabody.com
Marjory S Stewart 4647 N Woodruff Avenue, Whitefish Bay, Wisconsin, 53211 US 414 807-7025 marjory@marjorystewart.com
Martin R. Greenstein C/O Techmark A Law Corporation, 4820 Harwood Road, #200, San Jose, CA, 95124 US 408-266-4700 MRG@TechMark.com
Clement Cheng, Esq. 4522 Katella Ave #200, Los Alamitos, CA, 90720 US 714-825-0555 law@clemcheng.com
Camille M. Miller C/O Cozen O'Connor, 1650 Market Street, Suite 2800, Philadelphia, PA, 19103 US 2156657273 cmiller@cozen.com
J. Michael Schiff 1080 Marsh Road, Menlo Park, CA, 94025 US 650 324 6340 MSchiff@kilpatricktownsend.com
Roxana Monemdjou C/O Fross Zelnick Lehrman & Zissu, P.C., 4 Times Square, 17Th Floor, New York, NY, 10036 US 212-813-5900 rmonemdjou@fzlz.com
Cheryl Clarkin One Citizens Plaza, Providence, RI, 02903 US 401-274-7200 cclarkin@apslaw.com
Velica Ion-Gabriel Str. Brutus Nr. 13, Ap. 3, Sector 5, Cod Postal 050124, Bucuresti RO 4389691012 info@cabinetvelica.com
Al  Van Kampen C/O Van Kampen & Crowe Pllc, 1001 Fourth Avenue, Suite 4050, Seattle, Washington, 98154 US 206-386-7353 avankampen@vkclaw.com
Luca Lee Hickman 26704 Little John Ct., Apt. 51, Bonita Springs, Florida, 34135 US 4143689409 luca@freshcoastholdings.com
Megan Langley Grainger C/O Lego System A/S, Åstvej, 7190 Billund DK +45 7950 6070 megan.langley.grainger@LEGO.com
Thomas Stevens Level 1, 59 Spence Street, Cairns, Queensland, 4870 AU 61740317133 tom@oreillystevens.com
Alice Denenberg 270 Madison Ave. 8Th Floor, New York, New York, 10016 US 212-684-3900 canada@grr.com
Jeffrey Sturman 8700 E Jefferson Ave, #371706, Denver, Colorado, 80237 US 720-772-1724 tm-docket@sturmanlaw.com
Michael Steinmetz 164 W 25Th St Fl 11R, New York, New York, 10001 US 212-380-3623 ms@gs2law.com
Shane F. Weir 6/F, Wings Building, 110 Queen's Road Central HK C/O 852 2526 767 sfw@weirandassociates.com
Alan Feeney 255 Promenade St, Providence, Rhode Island, 02908-5719 US 617-671-0932 feeney@pckip.com
Banner  Jordan Rm3001, Bldg 2, Xiangzhanglanting, No.228 Guitang Rd., Yuhua Dist., Changsha, 410014 CN bjordantm@gmail.com
Perry Mccoy Smith Lex Pan Law Llc, 960 S.W. 6Th Avenue, Suite 1200, Portland, OR, 97202 US 503-799-8470 mccoy@lexpan.law
Jun Ze 1205, Bldg76, Xitou Guadi New Village, Minzhi Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen, Guangdong CN junzeip@gmail.com
Ruth Khalsa 975 E Dava Dr, Tempe, Arizona, 85283-4764 US 833-863-5483 ruth@trademarkelite.com
Clement Hayes 730 17Th St, Suite 810, Denver, Colorado, 80202 US 303-353-4531 clement@block45legal.com




